
 

RECEIVED 

Community Grants =  1,023 + 

Informal Adult Ed =       184+ 

Tom Clarke Bridge =        64+ 

Total   1,271  Number of  Valid Grants 

Area Total Number 
of  
Community 
Grants 

Number 
of Grants 
approved 

Grants 
Refuse
d 

€ Amount 
recommended 
for C.G’s 

Informal 
Adult Ed 
Number of 
apps received 

Number of 
Adult Ed 
grants  
approved 

Refuse
d 
Adult 
Ed 

€ Amount 
Recommende
d 

TOM CLARKE 
BRIDGE 
No of apps rec’d 

Tom Clarke 
Bridge 
No of apps 
approved 

Tom 
Clarke 
Bridge 
refused 

Amount 
Rec 

€ Total 
 

North West  247 239 8 82,375.00 31 27 4 15,465.00 0 0 0 0 97,840.00 
 

North 
Central 
 

163 143 20 56,500.00 33 29 4 16,477.00 0 0 0 0 72,977.00 

South 
Central 
 

211 149 62 56,500.00 66 57 9 29,968.00 0 0 0 0 86,468.00 

South East 
 

171 157 14 63,500.00 29 27 2 15,471.00 33 33 0 61,950.00 140,921.0
0 

Central 
 

116 114 2 41,125.00 22 17 5 9,091.00 31 31 0 61,950.00 112,166.0
0 

Sub Total A 
 

908 802 106 300,000.00 181 157 24 86,472.00 64 64 0 123,900.0
0 

510,372.0
0 

              

              

City Wide 45 
 

29 16 236,350.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236,350.0
0 

Social 
Inclusion & 
Integration 
                                                       

69 48 21 
62,650.00 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 62,650.00 

Sub Total B 
 
 

114 
 
 

77 
 

37 
 
 

299,00.00 
 

3 
 
 

0 
 
 

3 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

299,000.0
0 
 
 

 
A + B 
 

 
1,022 

 
879 

 
143 

 
599,000.00 

 
184 

 
157 

 
27 

 
86,472.00 

 
64 

 
64 

 
0 

 
0 

 
809,372.0
0 

Summer 
Projects  
 

1 1 0 €140,000.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140,000.0
0 

TOTALS 1,023 880 143 €739,000.00 184 157 27 86,472.00 64 64 0 123,900.0
0 

949,372.0
0 



 

REFUSED 

Community Grants = 143 + 

Informal Adult Ed =      27 + 

Tom Clarke Bridge =        0+ 

Total     170  Number of  REFUSED Grants 

 

There are 1,277 numbered on Sharepoint. 

3 entries on sharepoint were cancelled as it was discovered they were duplicates and 3 applications were also duplicates but were not discovered before the  closing date  so they were not included in the overall 

tally.  Therefore 1,277 registered on Sharepoint, less these 6 = 1,271 valid applications. 

 

 


