Area	Total Number of <mark>Community</mark> Grants	Number of Grants approved	Grants Refuse d	€ Amount recommended for C.G's	Informal Adult Ed Number of apps received	Number of Adult Ed grants approved	Refuse d Adult Ed	€ Amount Recommende d	TOM CLARKE BRIDGE No of apps rec'd	Tom Clarke Bridge No of apps approved	Tom Clarke Bridge refused	Amount Rec	€ Total
North West	247	239	8	82,375.00	31	27	4	15,465.00	0	0	0	0	97,840.00
North Central	163	143	20	56,500.00	33	29	4	16,477.00	0	0	0	0	72,977.00
South Central	211	149	62	56,500.00	66	57	9	29,968.00	0	0	0	0	86,468.00
South East	171	157	14	63,500.00	29	27	2	15,471.00	33	33	0	61,950.00	140,921.0 0
Central	116	114	2	41,125.00	22	17	5	9,091.00	31	31	0	61,950.00	112,166.0 0
Sub Total A	908	802	106	300,000.00	181	157	24	86,472.00	64	64	0	123,900.0 0	510,372.0 0
City Wide	45	29	16	236,350.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	236,350.0 0
Social Inclusion & Integration	69	48	21	62,650.00	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	62,650.00
Sub Total B	114	77	37	299,00.00	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	299,000.0 0
A + B	1,022	879	143	599,000.00	184	157	27	86,472.00	64	64	0	0	809,372.0 0
Summer Projects	1	1	0	€140,000.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	140,000.0 0
TOTALS	1,023	880	143	€739,000.00	184	157	27	86,472.00	64	64	0	123,900.0 0	949,372.0 0

RECEIVED

Community Grants = 1,023 +

Informal Adult Ed = 184+

Tom Clarke Bridge = <u>64+</u>

Total 1,271 Number of Valid Grants

REFUSED

Community Grants = 143 + Informal Adult Ed = 27 + Tom Clarke Bridge = 0+ Total 170 Number of **REFUSED** Grants

There are 1,277 numbered on Sharepoint.

3 entries on sharepoint were cancelled as it was discovered they were duplicates and 3 applications were also duplicates but were not discovered before the closing date so they were not included in the overall tally. Therefore 1,277 registered on Sharepoint, less these 6 = 1,271 valid applications.